Jun 03 2024 (23:10) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Marikuppam MEMU Special/01774 - MEMU - SWR
WFD/Whitefield to BWT/Bangarapet Junction
Oh 43m - 47 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 15:20 6 |1 0 29 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2 |BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 15:29 15:30 m |2 |1 4 40 920 |SWR
(Bangalore)
3 |BNCE |Bengaluru East 15:34 15:35 Tm (2 |1 7 48 |906 |SWR
(Bangalore)
4 |BYPL |Baiyyappanahalli 15:40 15:41 m |2 |1 11 33 |908 |SWR
5 [KM Krishnarajopuram 15:46 15:47 Tm (2 |1 14 |72 |904 [SWR
6 |HDIH |Hoodi Halt 15:51 15:52 m [0 |1 19 |56 |886 |SWR
7 |WFD |Whitefield 15:57 15:58 Tm |0 |1 23 |78 |868 |SWR
8 DKN |Devangonthi 16:04 16:05 Tm |0 |1 31 91 898 [SWR
9 |MLO |Malur 16:13 16:14 im [0 |1 43 |103 |902 |SWR
10 |BFW |[Byatrayanhalli 16:20 16:21 m |0 |1 53 |46 |875 |SWR
11 |TCL  |Tyakal 16:27 16:28 im |0 |1 58 |56 (865 |SWR
12 (BWT |Bangarapet junction 16:41 16:43 2m 1 70 |65 |810 |[SWR
13 |CNKH |Chinnakote Halt 16:48 16:49 Tm |0 |1 76 |54 [860 |SWR
14 |BEML |BEML Nagar 16:51 16:52 m [0 |1 77 |37 |886 |SWR
15 [COL |Coromandel 16:55 16:56 im [0 |1 79 |51 |864 |[SWR
16 |OGM |Oorgaum 16:59 17:00 Tm (0 |1 82 |45 (867 |SWR
17 |CHU |Champion 17:03 17:04 Tm (0 |1 84 |6 887 |SWR
18 |MKM |Marikuppam 17:22 0 |1 86 |- 875 |SWR

Jun 03 2024 (23:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



